
May 2009 – May 2010 Committee Assignments 
 
To improve the functioning of the UPTW, the following committees have been formed for period May 2009 – May 2010.  
 
Funding Committee  
Yunnan University – Daming He – hedaming@public.km.yn.cn 
University of South Australia – Jennifer McKay – jennifer.mckay@unisa.edu.au 
Council for Scientific and Industrial Research – Peter Ashton – pashton@csir.co.za 
 
Membership Committee  
University of New Mexico – Susan Kelly – Skelly@law.unm.edu 
UNESCO - IHE Institute for Water Education – Pieter van der Zaag – p.vanderzaag@unesco-ihe.org 
Universidad Nacional de Litoral – C. Tujchneider - pichy@fich.unl.edu.ar 
 
Mid-Range Planning Committee 
University of Dundee – Alistair Rieu-Clarke – a.rieuclarke@dundee.ac.uk 
Universidad Nacional de Costa Rica  – Alexander López Ramírez – alope@una.ac.cr 
Asian Institute of Technology – Mukand S. Babel – msbabel@ait.ac.th 
 
Workshop Committee 
University of British Columbia – Richard Kyle Paisley – paisley@law.ubc.ca  
University of Tokyo – Mikiyasu Nakayama – nakayama@k.u-tokyo.ac.jp 
Linköping University/SIWI – Jan Lundqvist – jan.lundqvist@siwi.org 
 
 


